Name of the Department: PG Department of Commerce (CA) - SF
Activity Calendar for the Even Semester of Academic Year 2023-24
inator if
S.No Week Date Proposcd activity Coor(:ll:; et Remark
| 04-12-23 g()llcgc Reopen for Even
[ Scmester
Regular Academic Classes/
% Shi5E 05-12-23 :’Ir(\)gfcl Guide Allocation — ) Conc;rncc}]l
ourse Teachers
3 o 06-12-23 Regular Academic Classes ¢
4 08-12-23 07-12-23 Regular Academic Classes
3 08-12-23 Regular Academic Classes
09-12-23 Saturday
10-12-23 Sunday
6 11-12-23 Regular Academic Classes
| 7 2 12-11-23 Mentor — Mentee Meeting
- 11-12-23 g
8 to 13-12-23 Regular Academic Classes cOSrZZC'Fz;Zﬁers
9 15-12-23 14-12-23 Regular Academic Classes
10 15-12-23 Regular Academic Classes
16-12-23 Saturday
17-12-23 Sunday
11 18-12-23 Regular Academic Classes
12 19-12-23 Regular Academic Classes
1293
13 5 :; == 20-12-23 | Regular Academic Classes |  Concemed
" : Course Teachers
14 22-12-23 21-12-23 Regular Academic Classes
15 22-12-23 Regular Academic Classes
23-12-23 Saturday
24-12-23 Sunday
25-12-23 Christmas
16 26-12-23 Regular Academic Classes
17 26-12-23 27-12-23 Regular Academic Classes Concerned
18 to 28-12-23 Regular Academic Classes | course Teachers
19 29-12-23 20.12-23 Regular Academic Classes
30-12-23 Saturday
31-12-23 Sunday
01-01-24 New Year - Holiday
20 02-01-24 Regular Academic Classes | . )C:nc;r‘ r'\eg -
21 2'011)'24 03-01-24 Seminar A:lufl’;;ul?i‘::(; =
2 5.01-24 04-01-24 Assignment Submission — Concerned
1&I1TYr Course Teachers
23 05-01-24 Industrial Visit
06-01-24 Saturday




07-01-24 Sunday :
24 08-01-24 Regular Academic Classes =
25 8-01-24 09-01-24 Regular Academ!c Classes Concerned ~ |——
26 to 10-01-24 Regular Academ!c Classes Course Teachers |——————
27 12-01-24 [11-01-24 Regular Academic Classes I
28 12-01-24 Regular Academic Classes
13-01-24 Saturday
14-01-24 Sunday
15-01-24 Pongal - Holiday
16-01-24 Pongal - Holiday
17-01-24 Pongal - Holiday
29 1 8-(3 1-24 18-01-24 Regular Academic Classes Concerned
0
e Teachers
&5 19-01-24 19-01-24 | Regular Academic Classes | °U™
20-01-24 Saturday
21-01-24 Sunday
31 22-01-24 Regular Academic Classes
32 22-(201 -24 23-01-24 | Regular Academic Classes Coneerned
33 25-01-24 24-01-24 | Regular Academic Classes | Course Teachers
34 25-01-24 Regular Academic Classes
26-01-24 | Republic Day
27-01-24 Saturday
28-01-24 Sunday
35 29-01-24 Regular Academic Classes Gonicerei
36 29-01-24 30-01-24 Regular Acz'ldemlc Classes/ Cotrse Teachers
o Project Review I — 11 Yr
37 2-02-24 31-01-24 | Extension Activity All Faculties
38 01-02-24 Regular Academic Classes Concerned
39 02-02-24 Regular Academic Classes | Course Teachers
03-02-24 Saturday
04-02-24 Sunday
40 05-02-24 Regular Academic Classes
41 05-02-24 06-02-24 Regular Academic Classes C q
42 to 07-02-24 Regular Academic Classes Couroszc’lt?:::Zhers
43 09-02-24 08-02-24 Regular Academic Classes ‘
44 09-02-24 Regular Academic Classes
10.02.24 Saturday
11.02.24 Sunday
12-02-24
i 12-02-24
46 to 13-02-24 TEST -1 (CIA)
47 16.02.24 14-02-24
48 15.02.24




49
16.02.24
17.02.24 Saturday
18.02.24 Sunday
50 19-02-24
2 ] 20.02.24 —
L2, 2 Workshop on Statistical .
52 (\ p ;
;3 23.02.24 21.02.04 Tools All Faculties
‘% 22.02.24
>4 23.02.24
24.02.24 Saturday
25.02.24 Sunday
5 26-02-24 Regular Academic Classes
6 26-02-24 27.02.24 Regular Academic Classes
7 to 28.02.24 Regular Academic Classes Concerned
58 01.03.24 20.02.24 Regular Academic Classcs/ | Course Teachers
Project Review 11 - 11 Yr
59 01.03.24 Regular Academic Classes
02.03.24 Saturday
03.03.24 Sunday
60 04.03.24 Regular Academic Classes
61 04.03.24 05.03.24 Regular Academic Classes Concerned
62 to , 06.03.24 Regular Academic Classes | Course Teachers
63 08.03.24 07.03.24 Regular Academic Classes
64 08.03.24 Regular Academic Classes
09.03.24 Saturday
10.03.24 Sunday
65 11.03.24 Regular Academic Classes
66 11.03.24 12.03.24 Regular Academic Classes
to - Concerned
67 |15.03.2024 13.03.24 Regular Academic Classes | Course Teachers
68 14.03.23 Regular Academic Classes
69 15.03.2024 Regular Academic Classes
16.03.2024 Saturday
17.03.2024 Sunday
70 18.03.2024 Regular Academic Classes
71 19.03.2024 gsls[lg\r{l;nent Submission — 1
18.03.2024 Concerned
72 o 0;02024 20.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes | o\ ce Teachers
73 21.03.2024 Regular Academic Classes o
74 22.03.2024 Regular Academic Classes
23.03.2024 | Saturday
24.03.2024 | Sunday
75 25.03.2024 25.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes Co i
76 10 26. 03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes Comnrsgc’;zllf::\ers
77 28.03.2024 27.03.2024 | Regular Academic Classes ’

3




o
Regular Academic Classes/
e 28 08eales Project Review III =11 Yr
29.03.2024 | Good Friday
30. 03.2024 | Saturday
31.03.2024 Sunday
80 1.04.2024 Regular Academic Classes
81 1.04.2024 2.04.2024 | Regular Academic Classes T
82 to 3. 04.2024 Regular Academic Classes concemed. = ———y
Course Teachers ——
83 5.04.2024 4. 04.2024 Regular Academic Classes
84 5.04.2024 Regular Academic Classes
6. 04.2024 Saturday
7.04.2024 Sunday
85 8. 04.2024 Regular Academic Classes CGoncened
Course Teachers
9. 04.2024 Telugu New Year
36 8. 04{()2024 10. 04.2024 | Regular Academic Classes Cofrzzc”l?er;:gers
12.04.2024 11.04.2024 Ramzan
Regular Academic Classes/ Coieeried
87 12.04.2024 | Project Rough Draft C
e ourse Teachers
Submission — 11 Yr
13.04.2024 Saturday
14.04.2024 Sunday
88 15.04.2024
89 15.04.2024 16.04.2024 TEST - II (CIA)
to
90 17.04.2024
91 19:04:2024 18.04.2024
92 19.04.2024

Total No. of Working Days — 92

W
ame & Signatuge¢ Dean — Academic

Name & Signature- HoD Name & Sjgnajure- Principal
Dr. S. UMAPATRHY RAN, ~
Dr. P. ANITHA, m.com, NPHLPRD.PGDCANET,  [ozn Pesearch Dr. R. Muﬁﬂuﬁgmﬁmd.y’h.m
Assaciate Professor & Head NG College PRINCIPAL

PG Department of Commerce (CAl  Palghat Road, Pollachi

, Pollachi - 642 001
NGM College (Autonomous), Pollachi - 642 001.Tamiiinady - 642 001. N.G.M. College, Po

Coimbatore District



